
 

Department 25/26 Steward Email 

Education Ikeoluwapo B. Baruwa president.psac901@gmail.com 

Philosophy Sadie Elliot 20ere1@queensu.ca 

Art History & Art 
Conservation n/a  

Biology 

Isabeau Lewis​
Ember Carrera 

isabeaulewis@gmail.com  
embercarrera@gmail.com 

Biochemistry n/a  

Chemistry Rebecca Chen leadsteward2.psac901@gmail.com 

Classics and Archaeology Anna Smythe anna.smythe@protonmail.com 

Computing Rina Khan rinajhinjhina@gmail.com 

Cultural Studies Hamid Reza Ghaneei 22HRG1@queensu.ca 

Economics n/a  

Employment Relations 
Studies 

Paul Yousif​
Petros Barlas 

paul.yousif@queensu.ca​
17pb8@queensu.ca 

English Fred Hook captain.fredhook@gmail.com 

Environmental Studies Piper Friesen 18pnf@queensu.ca 

Film and Media Shashank Satish xpc.laboratory@gmail.com 

Gender Studies Lakith Ranaweera lakith.ranaweera@queensu.ca 

Geography and Planning, 
Urban & Regional 
Planning 

Malaika Khan​
Kristijan Tosheski 

malaika.y.khan@gmail.com 
k.tosheski@queensu.ca 

Geological Sciences and 
Geological Engineering Jack Fitzgerald 17jcf1@queensu.ca 

Global Development 
Studies 

Chantel Brayall​
Simran Sharma 

rosebrayall@gmail.com, 
simran.sharma0711@gmail.com 

History Heather Poussard-Nadeau 20hp2@queensu.ca 

Kinesiology and Health 
Studies n/a  



Mathematics and 
Statistics 

Martin Cigarroa​
Kamryn Spinelli 

23dmml@queensu.ca; 
kamrynspinelli@gmail.com 

Physics, Engineering 
Physics & Astronomy 

Nicholas Swidinsky​
Paul Hughes 

nicholasswidinsky@gmail.com, 
paulrbhughes@outlook.com 

Policy Studies n/a  

Political Studies Bianca Siem bianca_siem@outlook.com 

Psychology 

Keanna Bamdad Rowchan​
Hala Rahman 

k.bamdadrowchan@queensu.ca, 
hala.rahman@queensu.ca 

Religion n/a  

Sociology 

Adri Prattas​
Bella Crysler 

adri.prattas@queensu.ca, 
crysler.bella@queensu.ca 

Chemical Engineering Nimaat Salami 22nos@queensu.ca 

Civil Engineering Manav Shah manav.shah@queensu.ca 

Electrical and Computer 
Engineering 

Curtis Shorts​
Brooke Macneil 

curtis.shorts@queensu.ca, 
brooke.macneil@queensu.ca 

Mechanical and Materials 
Engineering Pegah Nomanfar staff.psac901@gmail.com 

Mining Engineering n/a  

Business n/a  

Law n/a  

Health Science n/a  

 


